FOR 2718: Summer Retreat 2022
& AMODAL

COGNITION
Date: 21.-23.09.2022

Location: Tagungshaus Kloster Obermarchtal
Hauptstralle 2, 89611 Obermarchtal

Virtual attendance:

Events marked with asterisks will be streamed online via:
https://zoom.us/j/952914273927?pwd=MENTVWJOamQxYmhleW9ycCOSNWF2dz09

Meeting-ID: 952 9142 7392 Code: 343024
Programme:

September 21t

14:00-14:45 Arrival Obermarchtal / Coffee
14:45-15:00 Opening

15:00-16:30 Proposal Discussion Groups: Round 1

Group 1: A1 & A7 (Huff & Said)
Group 2: A3 & A4 & A6

Group 3: A8 (Dignath) & A2
Group 4: B2 & B1

16:30-16:45 Break
16:45-17:15 Proposal Introduction: A8 (Dignath) [*online*]
17:15-19:00 External Event (Streaming):

PS One World Seminar Series presents
Barbara Tversky:
Mind in Motion: How Action Shapes Thought

19:00 Dinner



September 22th

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:30-13:30

13:45-14:15

14:15-14:45

15:00-17:00

17:00-18:30

18:30

September 23th

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-12:20

12:30-13:30

13:30

Proposal Discussion Groups: Round 2

Group 1: A2 & A3 & A6

Group 2: A8 (Dignath) & A4

Group 4: A1 & B1

Group 5: A7 (Huff/Said) & B2

Discussion Round: Coordination and Central Aspects

Coffee break

Proposal Development
Individual projects work on their draft proposals and incorporate results
of proposal discussion groups

Lunch

Research Talk [“online*]:

Representational Formats Involved in Cognitive Conflict Processing
Across Development (Theodora-Ira Potamianou, B1)

Proposal Introduction: A7 (Huff & Said) [*online*]

Walk & Talk:

Geisterhdhle Rechtenstein

Poster Session

Individual projects and intramural grants

Dinner

Research Talk [*online*]:

Variability and Abstraction in Evaluative Conditioning: Consequences
for the Generalization of Likes and Dislikes

(Kathrin Reichmann, A3)

Research Talk [“online*]:

Cross-modal Correspondence of Perceived Intensity: Modal or
Amodal? Absolute or Relative? (Jirgen Heller, A1)
Impulse Talk & Topic Discussions on FOR Perspectives

Coffee break

Research Talk [*online*]:

Language Comprehension Requires Affordances (Arthur Glenberg &
Cameron Jones)

Lunch

Departure



