FOR 2718: Summer Retreat 2022



Date: 21.-23.09.2022

Location: Tagungshaus Kloster Obermarchtal

Hauptstraße 2, 89611 Obermarchtal

Virtual attendance:

Events marked with asterisks will be streamed online via: https://zoom.us/j/95291427392?pwd=MENTVWJOamQxYmhleW9ycC9SNWF2dz09

Meeting-ID: 952 9142 7392 Code: 343024

Programme:

September 21th

14:00-14:45 Arı	ival Obermarc	htal / Coffee
-----------------	---------------	---------------

14:45-15:00 Opening

15:00-16:30 Proposal Discussion Groups: Round 1

Group 1: A1 & A7 (Huff & Said)

Group 2: A3 & A4 & A6 Group 3: A8 (Dignath) & A2

Group 4: B2 & B1

16:30-16:45 Break

16:45-17:15 Proposal Introduction: A8 (Dignath) [*online*]

17:15-19:00 External Event (Streaming):

PS One World Seminar Series presents

Barbara Tversky:

Mind in Motion: How Action Shapes Thought

19:00 **Dinner**

September 22 ^t

09:00-10:30	Proposal Discussion Groups: Round 2 Group 1: A2 & A3 & A6 Group 2: A8 (Dignath) & A4 Group 4: A1 & B1 Group 5: A7 (Huff/Said) & B2
10:30-11:00	Discussion Round: Coordination and Central Aspects
11:00-11:15	Coffee break
11:15-12:15	Proposal Development Individual projects work on their draft proposals and incorporate results of proposal discussion groups
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:45-14:15	Research Talk [*online*]: Representational Formats Involved in Cognitive Conflict Processing Across Development (Theodora-Ira Potamianou, B1)
14:15-14:45	Proposal Introduction: A7 (Huff & Said) [*online*]
15:00-17:00	Walk & Talk: Geisterhöhle Rechtenstein
17:00-18:30	Poster Session Individual projects and intramural grants
18:30	Dinner
September 23 th	
September 23 th 09:00-09:30	Research Talk [*online*]: Variability and Abstraction in Evaluative Conditioning: Consequences for the Generalization of Likes and Dislikes
	Variability and Abstraction in Evaluative Conditioning: Consequences for the Generalization of Likes and Dislikes (Kathrin Reichmann, A3) Research Talk [*online*]:
09:00-09:30	Variability and Abstraction in Evaluative Conditioning: Consequences for the Generalization of Likes and Dislikes (Kathrin Reichmann, A3) Research Talk [*online*]: Cross-modal Correspondence of Perceived Intensity: Modal or
09:00-09:30	Variability and Abstraction in Evaluative Conditioning: Consequences for the Generalization of Likes and Dislikes (Kathrin Reichmann, A3) Research Talk [*online*]:
09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00	Variability and Abstraction in Evaluative Conditioning: Consequences for the Generalization of Likes and Dislikes (Kathrin Reichmann, A3) Research Talk [*online*]: Cross-modal Correspondence of Perceived Intensity: Modal or Amodal? Absolute or Relative? (Jürgen Heller, A1)
09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00 10:00-11:00	Variability and Abstraction in Evaluative Conditioning: Consequences for the Generalization of Likes and Dislikes (Kathrin Reichmann, A3) Research Talk [*online*]: Cross-modal Correspondence of Perceived Intensity: Modal or Amodal? Absolute or Relative? (Jürgen Heller, A1) Impulse Talk & Topic Discussions on FOR Perspectives
09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-11:20	Variability and Abstraction in Evaluative Conditioning: Consequences for the Generalization of Likes and Dislikes (Kathrin Reichmann, A3) Research Talk [*online*]: Cross-modal Correspondence of Perceived Intensity: Modal or Amodal? Absolute or Relative? (Jürgen Heller, A1) Impulse Talk & Topic Discussions on FOR Perspectives Coffee break Research Talk [*online*]: Language Comprehension Requires Affordances (Arthur Glenberg &